1
LZS Series . . . Plastic Tube VA Flowmeter
Specifications
Accuracy : ±4% O-Ring : VITON
Tube material : PC (Polycarbonate) Max. working pressure : 6 bar
Float material : ABS Max. temperature : 60˚C
Guide rod material : SS316 Process connection : Socket, Threaded, Flange
Option : Alarm Switch (Model LZS15 - LZS-25, LZS-32, LZS-50)
DN
(mm) Model Flow range
(Water) Female Threaded Socket Flange
15 LZS-15
10-100 L/h
½” BSP
½”, ¾”
Thai Pipe
Sch.80 UPVC Pipe
½”, ¾”
ANSI/JIS/
Universal UPVC
16-160 L/h
25-250 L/h
40-400 L/h
60-600 L/h
25 LZS-25
0.1-1 m3/h
¾”BSP
¾”NPT
¾”, 1”
Thai Pipe
Sch.80 UPVC Pipe
¾”, 1”
ANSI/JIS/
Universal UPVC
0.16-1.6 m3/h
0.25-2.5 m3/h
32 LZS-32
0.4-4 m3/h
0.6-6 m3/h
1” BSP
1” NPT
1”, 1 ¼”
Thai Pipe
Sch.80 UPVC Pipe
1”, 1 ¼”
ANSI/JIS/
Universal UPVC
50 LZS-50
0.4-4 m3/h
2” BSP
2” NPT
1 ½”, 2”
Thai Pipe
Sch.80 UPVC Pipe
1 ½”, 2”
ANSI/JIS/
Universal UPVC
0.6-6 m3/h
1-10 m3/h
1.6-16 m3/h
65 LZS-65
5-25 m3/h
2 ½” NPT
2”, 2 ½”
Thai Pipe